			D.#
FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93)	11-29-2000	COVER SHEET	Docket No.:
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp 4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar TM05/REV03	[[[]]] [] [] [] [] [] [] []	(S ONLY	USM1740A
Tab settings → → ▼		▼	▼ ▼
To the Honorable Commi.	101531411	ise record the attached origina	al documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
DVSG Holding GmbH NOV 0 6 2000 € PADEMACH Individual(s) Association		Name: <u>Texon Mockmuhl GmbH</u>	
	ENRADEMACK OF	Internal Address:	
☐ Individual(s)	☐ Association	Street Address: Roigheimer	Strasse 69-72, D-74219
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership		City: D -74	State: ZIP:
Corporation-State Germ	•		
Other		Individual(s) citizenship	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No		☐ Association General Partnership	
3. Nature of conveyance:		☐ Limited Partnership	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger		☐ Corporation-State	
☐ Security Agreement	Change of Name	☐ Other	
Other		If assignee is not domiciled in the United designation is attached:	d States, a domestic representative ☑ Yes □ No
Execution Date:		(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)	
		Additional name(s) & address(es) attack	hed? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or regi	stration numbers(s):	MW 11/6/4	\supset
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Regist	ration No.(s)
		522,749	
		tached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications a	and —
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		registrations involved:	
concerning document should	bo manea.		
Name: Owen J. Meegan & Associates		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ \$40.00
Internal Address:		7. Total lee (57 51 1 (5.41)	
		■ Enclosed	
		Authorized to be charged to	to deposit account
		8. Deposit account number:	
Street Address: 24 North Street		1	
City: Salem	State: MA 7IP: 01970	13-2551	
Ony. Daren		USE THIS SPACE	
Company of the Market Alle	1		
	48. X 11		
9. Statement and signature.			
-	and belief, the foregoing inform	ation is true and correct and any a	ttached copy is a true copy
of the original document.	(/.	I Ida	44 100 100
Owen J. Meegan	vina	Cianatura	11/02/00
Name of Person Sigr	my	ℓ Signatulre	Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

IRADEMARK

REEL: 002182 FRAME: 0683

DECLARATION OF CHANGE OF NAME AND ADDRESS

The undersigned, John Neil FLEMING, an officer of TEXON MÖCKMÜHL GmbH, formerly known as DVSG HOLDING GmbH, a corporation organised and existing under the laws of Germany, of Berner Strasse 87-89. D-60437 Frankfurt-am-Main, hereby declares that the name and address of the company

was on the 28th day of May 1998 changed to:

Texon Möckmühl GmbH, Roigheimer Strasse 69-72, D-74219 Möckmühl, Germany.

Given this twelfth day of January, 2000

RECORDED: 11/06/2000

JOHN NEIL FLEMING Gëschaftsführer.

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002182 FRAME: 0684